

Suggested Usage: Shake well before using.
For children (age 4 & up) and adults, take 2
teaspoons (10 mL) 1 to 3 times daily.

Caution: Do not exceed recommended
dosage. **KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN.**
Consult physician if pregnant/nursing, taking
medication, or have a medical condition.
Contains Xylitol, which is harmful to pets.

NOW® Elderberry Liquid for Kids
combines elderberry concentrate with
zinc and astragalus to promote seasonal
wellness.* Elderberry has been used
traditionally to maintain health and well-
being.* Astragalus is an herbal ingredient
that has been included to support a healthy
immune system response to seasonal
challenges.* Zinc has been added to
promote normal immune system function.*

*These statements have not been evaluated
by the Food and Drug Administration. This
product is not intended to diagnose, treat,
cure or prevent any disease.

TRAACS® is a registered trademark
of Albion Laboratories, Inc.

CODE 4851 VI



7 33739 04851 6



Elderberry Liquid for Kids

Immune Support*

- Tastes Great, Sugar Free, Low Calorie
- Seasonal Wellness*
- With Zinc and Astragalus

8 FL. OZ. (237 mL)

A Dietary Supplement Vegetarian/Vegan

Botanicals/Herbs

Family owned since 1968.

Supplement Facts

Serving Size 2 Teaspoons (10 mL)

Servings Per Container about 24

	Amount Per Serving	% Daily Value
Calories	20	
Total Carbohydrate	6 g	2%*
Total Sugars	0 g	†
Includes 0g Added Sugars		0%*
Xylitol	3 g	†
Zinc (from Zinc Bisglycinate) (TRAACS®)	2.5 mg	25%
Elderberry (10:1 Concentrate) (Sambucus nigra) (Fruit)	500 mg	†
Astragalus Root (Astragalus membranaceus)	10 mg	†

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

† Daily Value not established.

Other ingredients: De-ionized Water, Xylitol, Vegetable
Glycerin, Citric Acid and Potassium Sorbate (as preservative).

Manufactured & Quality Tested by NOW FOODS
395 S. Glen Ellyn Rd., Bloomingdale, IL 60108, USA
nowfoods.com

Not manufactured with wheat, gluten, soy, milk, egg, fish
or shellfish ingredients. Produced in a GMP facility that
processes other ingredients containing these allergens.